Standard Features
• Heavy Duty Reel for long lengths
• Inlet - 1" F NPT - 90˚ Ball Bearing swivel joint
• Outlet - 1" F NPT
• #50 Chain & Sprocket Drive - Hydraulic powered
• Steel-Hub Assembly - outlet Riser & Inlet
• 2" Square Tubing Frame
• Pillow Block Ball Bearings

PUMPER/CLEANER REELS
by Hannay
N700 Series
Heavy Duty Custom Model
Phone 518-797-3791
Toll Free 1-877-GO REELS
Fax 1-800-REELING (USA)
1500 Series
PUMPER/CLEANER
PRICING EXAMPLES
Model Hose Capacity of Reel Approx. Weight Reel Dimensions X, Y Indicate
Number feet lb. inches Mounting Holes
I.D. (in) 1/2" 3/4" 1"
O.D. (in) 7/8" 1-9/32" 1-9/16" Net Ship A B C D E F G H X Y
HD6018-33-34-16 300 --- --- 365 435 18 9.50 16 33.50 35 23.00 34 18.12 11 30.50
HD6018-39-40-16 --- 300 --- 490 560 18 9.50 16 39.50 41 24.00 40 20.50 11 36.50
HD6020-33-34-16 400 --- -- 380 450 20 11.50 16 33.50 35 25.00 34 18.12 13 30.50
HD6020-39-40-16 --- 400 --- 505 575 20 11.50 16 39.50 41 26.00 40 20.50 13 36.50
HD6020-45-46-16 --- --- 300 595 665 20 11.50 16 45.50 47 26.00 46 23.50 13 42.50
HD6022-33-34-16 500 --- --- 395 465 22 13.50 16 33.50 35 27.00 34 18.12 15 30.50
HD6022-39-40-16 --- 500 --- 520 590 22 13.50 16 39.50 41 28.00 40 20.50 15 36.50
HD6022-45-46-16 --- --- 400 610 680 22 13.50 16 45.50 47 28.00 46 23.50 15 42.50
HD6024-33-34-16 600 --- --- 410 480 24 15.50 16 33.50 35 29.00 34 18.12 17 30.50
HD6024-45-46-16 --- --- 500 625 695 24 15.50 16 45.50 47 30.00 46 23.50 17 42.50
HD6026-33-34-16 700 --- --- 425 495 26 17.50 16 33.50 35 31.00 34 18.12 19 30.50
Hannay Sewer Cleaning Reels
For 1/2" ID Hose - HD60xx-33-34-16 RT; Parker 12 cubic inch hydraulic motor, #50 chain
drive with 24T & 96T sprockets, 2" square tubing frame, pillow block ball bearings, 3/16" thick
rolled discs, 16" schedule 30 pipe drum, barstock hub, 1/2" M x F 90° Super Swivel, 1/2" F NPT